The Ranch League 22-23

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

Lil Schmitty

Shane Van Engen
Lucky Charms

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Purple People Eaters
ShakoD

Lil Schmitty

Lucky Charms

Show Me The Money

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

Lil Schmitty

Shane Van Engen
Show Me The Money

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

ShakoD

Shane Van Engen
Purple Pride

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

Chip McDonald
Shane Van Engen
Lucky Charms

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

ShakoD

Lil Schmitty

Shane Van Engen

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

ShakoD

Chip McDonald

Lucky Charms

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

ShakoD

Lil Schmitty

Chip McDonald

91
103
150

149

100
109
102
137
111

112
145
128
76
85

131
120
152
186
133

101
147
137
111

75

100
124
89
76
83

177
109

99
122
117

160
110
100
112

86

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Owen

ShakoD

Chip McDonald
Show Me The Money
Purple Pride

Dub Squad

Chip McDonald
Shane Van Engen
Owen

Purple Pride

ShakoD

Chip McDonald
Purple Pride
Lucky Charms
Owen

Chip McDonald
Lucky Charms

Lil Schmitty

Show Me The Money
Owen

Lil Schmitty

ShakoD

Owen

Purple Pride

Show Me The Money

Show Me The Money
Purple Pride

Lucky Charms

Chip McDonald
Owen

Shane Van Engen

Lil Schmitty

Owen

Show Me The Money
Purple Pride

Purple Pride

Owen

Shane Van Engen
Show Me The Money
Lucky Charms

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103
174
88
99
86

173

99
150
107
109

90
89
138
97
81

106
68
100
58
85

117
130
73
159
99

87
89
108
133
125

131
115
41
94
107

166
137
137
157

93

Page 1/3



The Ranch League 22-23

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

ShakoD

Lil Schmitty

Chip McDonald

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Purple People Eaters
ShakoD

Chip McDonald

Lucky Charms

Purple Pride

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

Lil Schmitty

Shane Van Engen

Show Me The Money

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

ShakoD

Shane Van Engen

Lucky Charms

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Purple People Eaters
Dub Squad

ShakoD

Shane Van Engen

Show Me The Money

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Lil Schmitty

Chip McDonald

Owen

Purple Pride

Purple People Eaters

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Purple People Eaters

Shane Van Engen

Lucky Charms

Show Me The Money

Chip McDonald

Owen

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Lucky Charms

Lil Schmitty

Chip McDonald

Dub Squad

Owen

100
94
170
110
86

93
128
66
91
162

143
84
132
99
139

101
148
159
155

95

114
116
140
94
95

124
57
75

107

103

128
71
150
99
160
78

140
57
131
125
77

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Lucky Charms
Shane Van Engen
Show Me The Money
Owen

Purple Pride

Dub Squad

Lil Schmitty

Shane Van Engen
Show Me The Money
Owen

ShakoD

Chip McDonald
Lucky Charms
Owen

Purple Pride

Lil Schmitty

Show Me The Money
Chip McDonald
Purple Pride

Owen

Chip McDonald
Lil Schmitty
Purple Pride
Lucky Charms
Owen

Lucky Charms

Dub Squad

Show Me The Money
Shane Van Engen
ShakoD

ShakoD

Lil Schmitty

Dub Squad

Purple Pride

ShakoD
Purple Pride

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

138
134
101
99
75

116
124
98
92
105

76
112
121
101
141

127
128
106
106
103

109
162
117

88
147

101
135
125

85
124

134
114
121
119

99
112



- Fantasy
Spovts

The Ranch League 22-23

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Purple People Eaters
Shane Van Engen
Show Me The Money

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Lucky Charms

Chip McDonald

Dub Squad

Lil Schmitty

Owen

Purple People Eaters

ShakoD

Shane Van Engen

Show Me The Money

63
129
114

130 VS Purple Pride
33
119
129
96
38
52
119
104

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

132



