The Ranch League 22-23

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Purple People Eaters	91	VS	Owen	103
Dub Squad	103	VS	ShakoD	174
Lil Schmitty	150	VS	Chip McDonald	88
Shane Van Engen	0	VS	Show Me The Money	99
Lucky Charms	149	VS	Purple Pride	86
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Purple People Eaters	100	VS	Dub Squad	173
ShakoD	109	VS	Chip McDonald	99
Lil Schmitty	102	VS	Shane Van Engen	150
Lucky Charms	137	VS	Owen	107
Show Me The Money	111	VS	Purple Pride	109
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Purple People Eaters	112	VS	ShakoD	90
Dub Squad	145	VS	Chip McDonald	89
Lil Schmitty	128	VS	Purple Pride	138
Shane Van Engen	76	VS	Lucky Charms	97
Show Me The Money	85	VS	Owen	81
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Purple People Eaters	131	VS	Chip McDonald	106
Dub Squad	120	VS	Lucky Charms	68
ShakoD	152	VS	Lil Schmitty	100
Shane Van Engen	186	VS	Show Me The Money	58
Purple Pride	133	VS	Owen	85
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Purple People Eaters	101	VS	Lil Schmitty	117
Dub Squad	147	VS	ShakoD	130
Chip McDonald	137	VS	Owen	73
Shane Van Engen	111	VS	Purple Pride	159
Lucky Charms	75	VS	Show Me The Money	99
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Purple People Eaters	100	VS	Show Me The Money	87
Dub Squad	124	VS	Purple Pride	89
ShakoD	89	VS	Lucky Charms	108
Lil Schmitty	76	VS	Chip McDonald	133
Shane Van Engen	83	VS	Owen	125
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Purple People Eaters	177	VS	Shane Van Engen	131
Dub Squad	109	VS	Lil Schmitty	115
ShakoD	99	VS	Owen	41
Chip McDonald	122	VS	Show Me The Money	94
Lucky Charms	117	VS	Purple Pride	107
Wook 9 NEI Wook 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	160	VC	Purple Pride	166
Purple People Eaters Dub Squad	110	VS VS	Purple Pride Owen	137
ShakoD	100			137
	112	VS	Shane Van Engen	157
Lil Schmitty Chip McDonald	86	VS VS	Show Me The Money Lucky Charms	93
טווף ויוטטטוומוט	OU	VS	Lucky Chairis	93

The Ranch League 22-23

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Purple People Eaters	100	VS	Lucky Charms	138
Dub Squad	94	VS	Shane Van Engen	134
ShakoD	170	VS	Show Me The Money	101
Lil Schmitty	110	VS	Owen	99
Chip McDonald	86	VS	Purple Pride	75
Week 10 - NFL Week 10			5.1.0	440
Purple People Eaters	93	VS	Dub Squad	116
ShakoD Chin MaDanald	128	VS	Lil Schmitty	124
Chip McDonald	66	VS	Shane Van Engen	98
Lucky Charms Purple Pride	91 162	vs vs	Show Me The Money Owen	92 105
r diple r nue	102	VS	Owen	103
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Purple People Eaters	143	VS	ShakoD	76
Dub Squad	84	VS	Chip McDonald	112
Lil Schmitty	132	VS	Lucky Charms	121
Shane Van Engen	99	VS	Owen	101
Show Me The Money	139	VS	Purple Pride	141
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Purple People Eaters	101	VS	Lil Schmitty	127
Dub Squad	148	VS	Show Me The Money	128
ShakoD	159	VS	Chip McDonald	106
Shane Van Engen	155	VS	Purple Pride	106
Lucky Charms	95	VS	Owen	103
Week 42 NEL Week 42				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	444		Chin MaDanald	400
Purple People Eaters	114	VS	Chip McDonald	109 162
Dub Squad ShakoD	116 140	VS	Lil Schmitty Purple Pride	102
Shane Van Engen	94	vs vs	Lucky Charms	88
Show Me The Money	9 4 95	VS VS	Owen	147
Show the theiley		,,	G.H.S.I.	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Lil Schmitty	124	VS	Lucky Charms	101
Chip McDonald	57 	VS	Dub Squad	135
Owen	75	VS	Show Me The Money	125
Purple Pride	107	VS	Shane Van Engen	85
Purple People Eaters	103	VS	ShakoD	124
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Purple People Eaters	128	VS	ShakoD	134
Shane Van Engen	71	VS	Lil Schmitty	114
Lucky Charms	150	VS	Dub Squad	121
Show Me The Money	99	VS	Purple Pride	119
Chip McDonald	160			
Owen	78			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Lucky Charms	140	VS	ShakoD	99
Lil Schmitty	57	VS	Purple Pride	112
Chip McDonald	131		•	
Dub Squad	125			
Owen	77			



The Ranch League 22-23

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:26pm ET

Purple People Eaters	63			
Shane Van Engen	129			
Show Me The Money	114			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Lucky Charms	130	VS	Purple Pride	132
Chip McDonald	33			
Dub Squad	119			
Lil Schmitty	129			
Owen	96			
Purple People Eaters	38			
ShakoD	52			
Shane Van Engen	119			
Show Me The Money	104			